
BREAKFAST MENUBREAKFAST MENU

S I D E  ( P I C K  1  O R  2 ) *

Fruit --------------------------------------------------- $1.00
Hash Brown Patty ---------------------------------- $1.00
Yogurt Cup ------------------------------------------ $1.00

B E V E R A G E  ( P I C K  1 ) *

Juice Cup -------------------------------------------- $1.00
Milk Carton  ------------------------------------------ $1.00
Water Bottle (12 oz) -------------------------------- $1.00

E N T R E E  ( P I C K  1 ) *

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Biscuit --------------------- $1.50
Breakfast Taco -------------------------------------- $1.50
Cereal Cup ------------------------------------------- $1.50
Cinnamon Roll  -------------------------------------- $1.50
Glazed Donut ---------------------------------------- $1.50
Muffin ------------------------------------------------- $1.50
Pop-Tart  --------------------------------------------- $1.50
PB&J Sandwich ------------------------------------- $2.00
Sausage Biscuit -------------------------------------- $1.50

BARBERS HILL  INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT -  HIGH SCHOOL

A  L A  C A R T E

Bacon ------------------------------------------------- $2.00
Gatorade --------------------------------------------- $2.75
Juice Bottle ------------------------------------------ $2.25
Milk Bottle ------------------------------------------- $2.25
Packaged Donuts ----------------------------------- $2.25
Strawberries w/ Fruit Dip-------------------------- $3.25
Water Bottle (20 oz) ------------------------------- $2.00
Yogurt Parfait --------------------------------------- $3.25

*BREAKFAST MEAL ($3.00):  1  ENTREE,  1   OR 2 SIDES,  1  BEVERAGE*

Due to supply chain issues, menu items and pricing are subject to change based on availability.
This institution is an equal opportunity provider.



LINE 1  LUNCHLINE 1  LUNCH
MONDAY - CHINESE

General Tso Chicken --------------------------------------- $3.00
Pork & Vegetable Egg Rolls (2 ct) ------------------------ $3.50
Steamed White Rice ---------------------------------------- $1.00
Edamame ---------------------------------------------------- $1.00

TUESDAY - HOMESTYLE

Chicken Fried Steak --------------------------------------- $3.75
Boudin Link ------------------------------------------------- $3.75
Parker House Roll ----------------------------------------- $1.00
Green Beans ------------------------------------------------ $1.00
Mashed Potatoes ------------------------------------------ $1.00

WEDNESDAY - BBQ

Riblet Sandwich --------------------------------------------- $3.50
Chicken Drumsticks ---------------------------------------- $3.50
Jalapeno Cornbread ---------------------------------------- $1.00
Seasoned Corn ---------------------------------------------- $1.00
Ranch Potatoes ---------------------------------------------- $2.50

THURSDAY - ITALIAN

Meat & Cheese Lasagna ----------------------------------- $3.00
Cheese Tortellini -------------------------------------------- $4.00
Garlic Knot Roll ---------------------------------------------- $1.00
Roasted Broccoli -------------------------------------------- $1.00

FRIDAY - FISH

Fried Catfish Tenders -------------------------------------- $3.75
Fried Popcorn Shrimp -------------------------------------- $3.75
Hushpuppies ------------------------------------------------- $1.25
Fried Okra ---------------------------------------------------- $1.25
Bacon Wrapped Jalapenos -------------------------------- $2.25

BARBERS HILL  INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 



LINE 2 & 6 MENULINE 2 & 6 MENU

S I D E  ( P I C K  1  O R  2 ) *

Fries --------------------------------------------------- $1.75
Fruit --------------------------------------------------- $1.00
Pickle ------------------------------------------------- $1.00
Vegetable -------------------------------------------- $1.00
Yogurt Cup ------------------------------------------ $1.00

B E V E R A G E  ( P I C K  1 ) *

Milk Carton  --------------------------------------- $1.00
Water Bottle (12 oz) ------------------------------ $1.00

E N T R E E  ( P I C K  1 ) *

Cheeseburger --------------------------------------- $3.00
Crispitos ---------------------------------------------- $3.25
Popcorn Chicken  ----------------------------------- $3.00
Mini Tacos ------------------------------------------- $3.00
PB&J Sandwich ------------------------------------- $2.00
Spicy Chicken Sandwich --------------------------- $3.25

BARBERS HILL  INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

A  L A  C A R T E

Baked Cookies -------------------------------------- $2.00
Candy ------------------------------------------------ $2.50
Chips ------------------------------------------------- $2.00
Condiment Cup ------------------------------------- $0.75
Gatorade --------------------------------------------- $2.75
Ice Cream -------------------------------------------- $3.00
Water Bottle (20 oz) ------------------------------- $2.00

*LUNCH MEAL ($4.50):  1  ENTREE,  1  OR 2 SIDES,  1  BEVERAGE*

Due to supply chain issues, menu items and pricing are subject to change based on availability.
This institution is an equal opportunity provider.



LINE 8 LUNCHLINE 8 LUNCH

WEDNESDAY

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce ----------------------------------- $3.00
Cheese & Pepperoni Sliced Pizza ------------------------ $3.00
Garlic Knot Roll* --------------------------------------------- $1.00
Roasted Broccoli* ------------------------------------------- $1.00

General Tso Chicken --------------------------------------- $3.00
Teriyaki Chicken -------------------------------------------- $3.00
Steamed White Rice* -------------------------------------- $1.00
Pork & Veggie Egg Roll* ------------------------------------ $1.50

FRIDAY

Concessions Nachos --------------------------------------- $3.00
Frito Pie ------------------------------------------------------- $3.00
Seasoned Corn* --------------------------------------------- $1.00

THURSDAY

MONDAY

Chick-N-Mash Bowl ----------------------------------------- $3.50
Chicken Spaghetti ------------------------------------------ $3.00
Parker House Roll* ----------------------------------------- $1.00
Green Beans* ------------------------------------------------ $1.00

TUESDAY

Ground Beef Taco ----------------------------------------- $3.00
Chicken Verde Taco --------------------------------------- $3.00
Charro Beans* --------------------------------------------- $1.00
Spanish Rice* ----------------------------------------------- $1.00
Side Salad* -------------------------------------------------- $1.00

BARBERS HILL  INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

LUNCH MEAL ($4.50):  1  ENTREE,  1  OR 2 SIDES*,  1  BEVERAGE



B E V E R A G E S

S I D E S / S N A C K S

M E A L  D E A L L U N C H

B R E A K F A S T

Coffee -------------------------------------- $3.00
Gatorade ----------------------------------- $2.75
Juice Bottle -------------------------------- $2.25
Juice Carton ------------------------------- $1.00
Milk Carton -------------------------------- $1.00
Milk Bottle --------------------------------- $2.25
Tea ------------------------------------------ $2.00
Water Bottle (12 oz) ---------------------- $1.00
Water Bottle (20 oz) ---------------------- $2.00

Baked Cookies ---------------------------- $2.00
Bread / Roll -------------------------------- $1.00
Brownie ------------------------------------- $1.25
Candy --------------------------------------- $2.50
Cheez-It ------------------------------------ $1.00
Chips ---------------------------------------- $2.00
Condiment Cup --------------------------- $0.75
Dessert ------------------------------------- $2.50
Fortune Cookie ---------------------------- $0.25
Fried Okra ---------------------------------- $1.25
Fries ------------------------------------------ $1.75
Grape Cup ---------------------------------- $2.50
Ice Cream ---------------------------------- $3.00
Packaged Cookies ------------------------ $1.50
Pickle --------------------------------------- $1.00
Rice ------------------------------------------ $1.00
Rice Krispies Treat ----------------------- $1.00
Side Fruit ----------------------------------- $1.00
Side Vegetable ---------------------------- $1.00
Strawberries w/ Dip ---------------------- $3.25
Yogurt Cup --------------------------------- $1.00
Yogurt Parfait ------------------------------ $3.25

Riblet Sandwich --------------------------- $3.50
Boudin Link --------------------------------- $3.75
Bosco Sticks (2 ct) ------------------------ $3.00
Cheeseburger ----------------------------- $3.00
Chicken Fried Steak ----------------------- $3.75
Chicken Pot Pie --------------------------- $3.50
Chicken Strips (2 ct) ---------------------- $3.25
Chinese Chicken -------------------------- $3.00
Crispitos ------------------------------------ $3.25
Deli Sandwich ------------------------------ $3.75
Domino’s Individual Pizza --------------- $5.00
Egg Roll (1) --------------------------------- $1.50
Egg Rolls (2) -------------------------------- $3.00
Fried Catfish ------------------------------- $3.75
Hushpuppies ------------------------------ $1.25
Jalapeno Poppers ------------------------- $2.25
Mini Tacos --------------------------------- $3.00
Pasta Entrée ------------------------------- $3.00
Pizza Round ------------------------------- $3.00
Popcorn Chicken ------------------------- $3.00
Popcorn Shrimp -------------------------- $3.75
Protein Box -------------------------------- $4.00
Ranch Potatoes --------------------------- $2.50
Salad ---------------------------------------- $4.50
Spicy Chicken Sandwich ----------------- $3.25
Uncrustable PB&J Sandwich ----------- $2.00
Wrap ---------------------------------------- $3.00

Student Breakfast Meal Deal -----------  $3.00
Student Lunch Meal Deal ---------------  $4.50
Adult Breakfast Meal Deal --------------  $3.50
Adult Lunch Meal Deal ------------------  $5.25

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Biscuit ----------- $1.50
Bacon --------------------------------------  $2.00
Breakfast Taco ---------------------------  $1.50
Cereal Cup --------------------------------  $1.50
Cinnamon Roll ---------------------------  $1.50
Donut --------------------------------------  $1.50
Hash Brown -------------------------------  $1.00
Muffin --------------------------------------  $1.50
Packaged Mini Donuts ------------------  $2.25
Pop-Tart -----------------------------------  $1.50
Sausage Biscuit --------------------------  $1.50

Due to supply chain issues, menu items and pricing are subject to change based on availability.
This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

BARBERS HILL  INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

PRICING SHEETPRICING SHEET


